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DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY
LECTURE SCHEDULE

MBBS IIIrd Prof. (Part-II) Batch 2018-19 Regular & Supplementry

May 2022 (Semester- VIII & IX)

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
03-05-2022 Tuesday [2pm - 01pm Holiday
05-05-2022 Thursday - 0%k T\:::j:“‘: Chronic Liver Discase & Portal Hypertension, Hepato-biliary Dr. Zutshi
09-05-2022 Monday 08am - 09am Obstructive Jaundice Dr. Zutshi
10-05-2022 Tuesday 12pm - 01pm Liver abscess / Hydatid cyst Dr. Zutshi
12-05-2022 Thursday 08am - 09am Peritonitis and intraperitoneal abscesses Dr. Vikas
16-05-2022 Monday 08am - 09am Diseases of Umbiliculs Dr. Preeti
17-05-2022 Tuesday 12pm - 01pm Umbilical hernia & ex#mphalos Dr. Preeti
19-05-2022 Thursday 08am - 09am Congenital Anomalies of Liver & GB Dr. Mushtaq Ali
23-05-2022 Monday 08am - 09am Acute Abdomen Dr. Devi Chauhan
24-05-2022 Tuesday 12pm - 01pm Apendicular lump Dr. Devi Chauhan
26-05-2022 Thursday 08am - 09am Ac. & Chr. Pancreatitis Dr. Vikas
30-05-2022 Monday 08am - 09am Hepato-Biliary Anatomy, Physiology & Investigations Dr. Mushtaq Ali
31-05-2022 Tuesday [2pm - 01pm Abdominal Tuberculosis Dr. Mushtaq Ali
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